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SALTED, SWEET & SPICY NUT SELECTION

SKU: U154.02.1

Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Catering Pack

Pack size 1 x 1kg |

Cashew, chilli peanuts and caramelised sesame peanuts in a re-sealable tub.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of various other nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts Yes

Sesame seeds Yes

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/catering-pack-bar-snacks-nuts/
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Vegan No

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2361

Calories 569

Fat (g) 42.8

Sat. fat (g) 7.9

Carbohydrate (g) 23.3

Sugar (g) 14.3

Protein (g) 21.1

Salt (g) 1.2

INGREDIENTS

PEANUTS (63.3%), CASHEWS (19.6%), Sugar (11%), SESAME Seeds, Honey, Chilli Powder (contains SOYA), Salt,

Gum Arabic, Sunflower Oil.


